BID TABULATION RUNWAY 20 GLIDESLOPE REPLACEMENT MID-CAROLINA REGIONAL AIRPORT TBE PROJECT NO. 3708-1802

BASE BID Page 1 of 3 December 15, 2020

ITEM	SPEC	E BID			JD GOODRUM COMPANY, INC CORNELIUS, NC LIC.#19284		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL
1	C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$96,965.00	\$96,965.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00
2	C-102	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	540	LF	\$3.94	\$2,127.60	\$4.00	\$2,160.00
3	C-102	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	\$3,939.00	\$3,939.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	P-152	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	300	CY	\$70.90	\$21,270.00	\$24.00	\$7,200.00
5	P-152	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	250	CY	\$99.79	\$24,947.50	\$50.00	\$12,500.00
6		DEMOLISH EXISTING GLIDESLOPE SHELTER AND FOUNDATIONS (COMPLETE)	1	EA	\$3,939.00	\$3,939.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
7		CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	180	CY	\$147.06	\$26,470.80	\$95.00	\$17,100.00
- 8		BITUMINOUS CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I-19.0B	110	TN	\$278.36	\$30,619.60	\$180.00	\$19,800.00
9		BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S-9.5B	70	TN	\$286.89	\$20,082.30	\$180.00	\$12,600.00
10		BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	75	GAL	\$8.21	\$615.75	\$4.00	\$300.00
11		BITUMINOUS PRIME COAT	220	GAL	\$50.63	\$11,138.60	\$4.00	\$880.00
12		INSTALLATION OF NEW GS SHELTER AND ALL ELECTRONICS WITH SHELTER FOUNDATION	1	LS	\$348,579.18	\$348,579.18	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00
13	T-901	SEEDING	2	AC	\$3,282.50	\$6,565.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
14	T-908	MULCHING	2	AC	\$1,969.50	\$3,939.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		BASE BID AMOUNT:				\$601,198.33		\$458,140.00

^{*} ERROR IN EXTENDED TOTAL

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TABULATION OF BIDS TO BE CORRECT.

J. Andrew Shook12/21/20TALBERT & BRIGHT, INC.DATE

^{**} ERROR IN TOTAL BID AMOUNT

BID TABULATION RUNWAY 20 GLIDESLOPE REPLACEMENT MID-CAROLINA REGIONAL AIRPORT TBE PROJECT NO. 3708-1802

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID 1 Page 2 of 3 December 15, 2020

ITEM	SDEC	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID 1			CORN	M COMPANY, INC ELIUS, NC .#19284	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
NO.	_	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL
15		UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	30	CY	\$45.96	\$1.378.80	\$50.00	\$1.500.00
16		8" CONCRETE PILE CAP	110	SY	\$164.13	\$18,054.30	\$150.00	\$16,500.00
17	L-105	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING CONCRETE AND STONE FOUNDATIONS	3	EA	\$3,939.00	\$11,817.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
18	L-105	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING END-FIRE GLIDESLOPE ANTENNA AND HARDWARE	1	LS	\$3,282.50	\$3,282.50	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
19	L-108	CABLE TRENCH	110	LF	\$31.51	\$3,466.10	\$5.00	\$550.00
20	L-108	#6, BARE COPPER COUNTERPOISE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCTBANK OR CONDUIT	110	LF	\$31.51	\$3,466.10	\$5.00	\$550.00
21	L-108	7/8" AIR DIELECTRIC RF CABLE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCTBANK OR CONDUIT	110	LF	\$169.38	\$18,631.80	\$75.00	\$8,250.00
22	L-110	2" PVC, SCHEDULE 40 CONDUIT	110	LF	\$49.24	\$5,416.40	\$14.00	\$1,540.00
23	N-100	INSTALLATION OF NEW CAT I END-FIRE GLIDESLOPE ANTENNA, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$700,991.01	\$700,991.01	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00
		ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID 1 AMOUNT:				\$766,504.01		\$618,890.00

BID TABULATION RUNWAY 20 GLIDESLOPE REPLACEMENT MID-CAROLINA REGIONAL AIRPORT TBE PROJECT NO. 3708-1802

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID 2
Page 3 of 3
December 15, 2020

			13, 2020		JD GOODRUM COMPANY, INC CORNELIUS, NC LIC.#19284		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
ITEM		ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID 2						
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL
24	RPS	REMOVE EXISTING CABLE AND CONDUIT	1,340	CY	\$2.63	\$3,524.20	\$8.00	\$10,720.00
25	RPS	REMOVE EXISTING HANDHOLE	20	SY	\$196.95	\$3,939.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
26	L-108	CABLE TRENCH	1,340	EA	\$2.63	\$3,524.20	\$4.00	\$5,360.00
27	L-108	#6, BARE COPPER COUNTERPOISE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCTBANK OR CONDUIT	1,340	LS	\$2.63	\$3,524.20	\$2.00	\$2,680.00
28	L-108	#12-3UF POWER CABLE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCTBANK OR CONDUIT	840	LF	\$5.25	\$4,410.00	\$4.00	\$3,360.00
29	L-108	7/8" AIR DIELECTRIC RF CABLE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCTBANK OR CONDUIT	2,950	LF	\$28.56	\$84,252.00	\$75.00	\$221,250.00
30	L-110	2" PVC, SCHEDULE 40 CONDUIT	1,590	LF	\$7.22	\$11,479.80	\$14.00	\$22,260.00
31	L-110	4" PVC, SCHEDULE 40 CONDUIT	600	LF	\$13.13	\$7,878.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00
32	L-115	ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE	18	LS	\$10,943.86	\$196,989.48	\$5,000.00	\$90,000.00
		ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID 2 AMOUNT:				\$319,520.88		\$371,630.00